La Moyacienne - Moy de |'Aisne le 14 mai 2022
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LECREUX
WATISSE
KAHN
MARCEL
LEFEVRE
DEMOLDER

PECHON FREMAUX

LECREUX
RENAUX
VAILLANT
PETITIEAN
LEFEVBRE
NICOLAS
LECREUX
CAPELLE
CARRESI
PEREZ
MAERTENS
TETART
PANICO
LEPRETRE
SANTORO
TURMEL
BIGOT BOCQUET
BOCQUET
VIAL
VILLAIN

Prénom
Mathéo
Yann
Levy
Sebastien
Eddy
Pierre
Perrine
Jerome
Lionel
Claude
Jessica
Guy

Jean
Nathalie
Frederic
David
Stephanie
Ludovic
Jean Claude
Jean Francois
Lydivine
Amelie
Megane
Simon
Stephanie
Guy
Lucien

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Club
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299
282
288
296
286
274
292
297
272
271
287
279
201
298
276
278
283
289
277
280
284
290
275
294
293
300
295

Seniors

Vétarans -
Seniors

Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Vétérans +
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Vétérans +
Vétarans -
Seniors

Seniors

Seniors

Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Vétérans +

SPT MOY DE L'AISNE
ENA GAUCHE

NL HARLY

LA FERE AC

NL DOUCHY

NL ST QUENTIN

ENAA GAUCHY

SPT MOY DE L'AISNE
CAP21

CAP21

ACPI

CAP21

NL ST QUENTIN

SPT MOY DE L'AISNE
LES KENYANS BLANCS
LES KENYANS BLANCS

CAP21

CAP21

RUNING CLUB ORIGNIQUOIS
CAP21

ESCT TERGNIER

NL ESSIGNY LE GRAND

ACPI

ACPI

AFET GUISE

CAP21

Temps

00:17:46
00:18:27
00:18:34
00:20:02
00:20:17
00:21:15
00:21:43
00:21:57
00:22:36
00:23:46
00:23:55
00:24:03
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:59
00:26:01
00:26:11
00:26:38
00:27:03
00:30:36
00:32:54
00:33:11
00:36:17
00:36:20
00:38:10
00:40:16
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NOBECOURT
DEMANY
LECREUX
SERBOUCH
DUVAL
GUILLE
DENIZOT
DUMANGE
MASSON
BLANDIN
BOURILLON
COQUISART
ARTHUS
CHARLOT
TURBE
RENAULT
DENIMAL
SIREON
CORNU
SARAZIN
VILAIN
VARLET
CARRERI
JUPIN
LEVEQUE
TALBOT
DUPUIS
CAPELLE
JANSSENS
ROBERT
DEVILLERS
BORNOVILLE
TURMEL
MESSIERE
VIAL

Simon
Nicolas
Matheo
Eddy
Antoine
Anouscka
Alexandre
David
Sebastien
Cyril
Laurent
Eric
Julien
Eric
Quentin
Laurent
JHONNY
Sebastien
Nicolas
Axel
Fernand
Pascal
David
Jean Marc
Thomas
Bruno
Laurent
Frederic
Justine
Anne Sophie
Julien
Beatrice
Francois
Benjamin
Melissa
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19
40
12
39
31
38

27
35

24

28
33
30
25
17
16
42

29
32
23
18
21
15
20
22
36

34
26
10
11

Seniors

Vétarans -
Seniors

Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Seniors

Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Seniors

Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Seniors

Seniors

Vétérans +
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Juniors

Vétérans +
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétarans -
Vétérans +
Vétérans +
Vétérans +
Juniors

UA CHAUNY

ESCT TERGNIER

SPT MOY DE L'AISNE
ESCT TERGNIER
ESCT TERGNIER
ASPTT ST QUENTIN
ASPTT ST QUENTIN

NL FRANCILLY

NL LEHAUCOURT

CAP21
ENAA GAUCHY

NL BERNES

ACPI

NL MOY DE L AISNE
TEAM CREOLE

ACPI

NL MOY DE L AISNE

LES KENYANS BLANCS

ACPI

RUNING CLUB ORIGNIQUOIS

NL ALAINCOURT

LES KENYANS BLANCS
NL FRANCILLY

24 H EPPEVILLE
NL ST QUENTIN

AFET GUISE

00:35:09
00:35:29
00:36:28
00:37:14
00:38:42
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:41:36
00:42:26
00:44:17
00:45:13
00:46:02
00:46:06
00:46:07
00:46:24
00:46:31
00:47:58
00:48:03
00:48:53
00:50:33
00:52:24
00:52:51
00:54:23
00:56:11
00:57:38
00:57:54
00:57:56
00:58:09
00:58:15
01:02:31
01:02:52
01:03:23
01:07:00
01:19:50
01:27:52



